ER COLLET SLEEVE FOR SWISS LATHE
Shenzhen Zeling precision  industry  Co., Ltd.
W/A,Skype,Wechat:+8618400145085
HOW TO USE PRECOLLET CODE
Shank diameter ER Collet &Nut type Total length
SL22    -    ER16M    -    70
SINGLE-ENDED-COLLET-SLEEVE(Fig 1)
DOUBLE-ENDED-COLLET-SLEEVE(Fig 2)
SINGLE ENDED COLLET SLEEVE
OD
L
Part No. OD L Type Nut
SL16-ER11M-50 16mm 50mm Fig1 A/M
SL16-ER11M-70 16mm 70mm Fig1 A/M
SL16-ER11M-100 16mm 100mm Fig1 A/M
SL17-ER11M-70 17mm 70mm Fig1 A/M
SL19.05-ER11M-70 19.05mm 70mm Fig1 A/M
SL19.05-ER11M-100 19.05mm 100mm Fig1 A/M
SL20-ER11M-50 20mm 50mm Fig1 A/M
SL20-ER11M-70 20mm 70mm Fig1 A/M
SL20-ER11M-100 20mm 100mm Fig1 A/M
SL22-ER11M-70 22mm 70mm Fig1 A/M
SL5/8-ER11M-50 5/8" 50mm Fig1 A/M
SL5/8-ER11M-100 5/8" 100mm Fig1 A/M
SL25-ER11M-50 25mm 50mm Fig1 A/M
SL25-ER11M-60 25mm 60mm Fig1 A/M
SL16-ER16M-50 16mm 50mm Fig1 A/M
SL16-ER16M-70 16mm 70mm Fig1 A/M
SL16-ER16M-100 16mm 100mm Fig1 A/M
SL19.05-ER16M-50 19.05mm 50mm Fig1 A/M
SL19.05-ER16M-70 19.05mm 70mm Fig1 A/M
SL19.05-ER16M-100 19.05mm 100mm Fig1 A/M
SL20-ER16M-50 20mm 50mm Fig1 A/M
SL20-ER16M-70 20mm 70mm Fig1 A/M
SL20-ER16M-100 20mm 100mm Fig1 A/M
SL22-ER16M-50 22mm 50mm Fig1 A/M
SL22-ER16M-70 22mm 70mm Fig1 A/M
SINGLE ENDED COLLET SLEEVE
OD
L
Part No. OD L Type Nut
SL22-ER16M-100 22mm 100mm Fig1 A/M
SL25-ER16M-50 25mm 50mm Fig1 A/M
SL25-ER16M-70 25mm 70mm Fig1 A/M
SL25-ER16M-100 25mm 100mm Fig1 A/M
SL25.4-ER16M-50 25.4mm 50mm Fig1 A/M
SL25.4-ER16M-70 25.4mm 70mm Fig1 A/M
SL25.4-ER16M-100 25.4mm 100mm Fig1 A/M
SL20-ER20M-50 20mm 50mm Fig1 A/M
SL20-ER20M-70 20mm 70mm Fig1 A/M
SL20-ER20M-100 20mm 100mm Fig1 A/M
SL22-ER20M-70 22mm 70mm Fig1 A/M
SL22-ER20M-100 22mm 100mm Fig1 A/M
SL25-ER20M-50 25mm 50mm Fig1 A/M
SL25-ER20M-70 25mm 70mm Fig1 A/M
SL25-ER20M-100 25mm 100mm Fig1 A/M
SL25.4-ER20M-50 25.4mm 50mm Fig1 A/M
SL25.4-ER20M-70 25.4mm 70mm Fig1 A/M
SL25.4-ER20M-100 25.4mm 100mm Fig1 A/M
SL32-ER20M-70 32mm 70mm Fig1 A/M
SL32-ER20M-85 32mm 85mm Fig1 A/M
SL32-ER20M-100 32mm 100mm Fig1 A/M
SL40-ER20M-70 40mm 70mm Fig1 A/M
SL25-ER25UM-50 25mm 50mm Fig1 A/UM
SL25-ER25UM-70 25mm 70mm Fig1 A/UM
SL25-ER25UM-80 25mm 80mm Fig1 A/UM
SL32-ER25UM-70 32mm 70mm Fig1 A/UM
SL40-ER25M-70 40mm 70mm Fig1 M
SL40-ER32UM-70 40mm 70mm Fig1 A/UM
DOUBLE ENDED COLLET SLEEVE
OD
L
Part No. OD L Type Nut
SL16-ER11MD--50 16mm 50 Fig2 A/M
SL16-ER11MD--70 16mm 70 Fig2 A/M
SL16-ER11MD--100 16mm 100 Fig2 A/M
SL19.05-ER11MD--50 19.05mm 50 Fig2 A/M
SL19.05-ER11MD--70 19.05mm 70 Fig2 A/M
SL19.05-ER11MD--100 19.05mm 100 Fig2 A/M
SL20-ER11MD-50 20mm 50 Fig2 A/M
SL20-ER11MD-60 20mm 60 Fig2 A/M
SL20-ER11MD-70 20mm 70 Fig2 A/M
SL20-ER11MD-80 20mm 80 Fig2 A/M
SL20-ER11MD-100 20mm 100 Fig2 A/M
SL19.05-ER16MD-50 19.05mm 50 Fig2 A/M
SL19.05-ER16MD-70 19.05mm 70 Fig2 A/M
SL19.05-ER16MD-90 19.05mm 90 Fig2 A/M
SL19.05-ER16MD-100 19.05mm 100 Fig2 A/M
SL20-ER16MD-50 20mm 50 Fig2 A/M
SL20-ER16MD-60 20mm 60 Fig2 A/M
SL20-ER16MD-70 20mm 70 Fig2 A/M
DOUBLE ENDED COLLET SLEEVE
OD
L
Part No. OD L Type Nut
SL20-ER16MD-90 20mm 90 Fig2 A/M
SL20-ER16MD-100 20mm 100 Fig2 A/M
SL22-ER16MD-50 22mm 50 Fig2 A/M
SL22-ER16MD-63 22mm 63 Fig2 A/M
SL22-ER16MD-70 22mm 70 Fig2 A/M
SL22-ER16MD-80 22mm 80 Fig2 A/M
SL22-ER16MD-83 22mm 83 Fig2 A/M
SL22-ER16MD-100 22mm 100 Fig2 A/M
SL25-ER16MD-50 25mm 50 Fig2 A/M
SL25-ER16MD-70 25mm 70 Fig2 A/M
SL25-ER16MD-100 25mm 100 Fig2 A/M
SL25.4-ER16MD-50 25.4mm 50 Fig2 A/M
SL25.4-ER16MD-70 25.4mm 70 Fig2 A/M
SL25.4-ER16MD-100 25.4mm 100 Fig2 A/M
SL25-ER20MD-60 25mm 60 Fig2 A/M
SL25-ER20MD-70 25mm 70 Fig2 A/M
SL25-ER20MD-100 25mm 100 Fig2 A/M
SL25.4-ER20MD-70 25.4mm 70 Fig2 A/M
SL25.4-ER20MD-100 25.4mm 100 Fig2 A/M
SL32-ER20MD-80 32mm 80 Fig2 A/M
SL32-ER20MD-100 32mm 100 Fig2 A/M
PRECOLLET has many years of experience in manufacturing Clamping and Cutting tools for swiss CNC sliding head machine.
Quality,Fast delivery,High cost performance,Great services.
If you want to improve your business performance, becoming our exclusive distributor is a wise choice:
PRECOLLET last products and techconical share!
More flexible order fulfillment to ensure business efficiency!
Preferential distributor purchasing prices to earn higher profits!
Shenzhen Zeling precision  industry  Co., Ltd.
W/A,Skype,Wechat:+8618400145085
JOIN US
BE A DISTRIBUTOR